HArc I\

architects « designers « engineers

Chris Bentzel

Christian County Schools
200 Glass Avenue
Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Project 21086-204
Professional Services from Nevember 12,

Christian County New High School
2023 to December 16, 2023

Fee
Estimated Construction Cost

106,408,732.04

Fee Percentage 5.00

Total Fee 5,320,436.60
Percent Percent
Billing Phase of Fee Fee Complete
Schematic Design 15.00  798,065.49 100.00
Design Development 20.00 1,064,087.32 100.00
Construction Documents 40.00 2,128,174.64 100.00
Bidding/Negotiation 500 266,021.83 100.00
Construction Administration 20.00 1,064,087.32 12.00

Reimbursable Expenses
Reimbursable Mileage
Total Reimbursables

In-House Expenses
30 x 42 Color Copy
Color 40X60Board
In-House Expenses

Total Earned
Previous Fee Billing
Current Fee Billing

Total Fee

Total this Invoice

Hafer PSC

21 S.E. Third Street
Suite 800

Evansville, IN 47708
Telephone 812-422-4187
Fax 812-421-6776

December 29, 2023

Invoice No: 2106-204 - 15

Earned

798,065.49
1,064,087.32
2,128,174.64

266,021.83

127,690.48
4,384,039.76
4,352,117.14

31,922.62

31,922.62

233.44

233.44 233.44

400.00
45.00

445,00 445.00

$32,601.06




